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Set: Stick blender 350 with variable speed + whisk + wall-

mounted rack

222393

Drive unit housing made of durable black polyamide reinforced
with fibreglass. Removable blade made of 18/8 stainless steel.
Included in the set: a small kit for disassembling the blade.
Variable speed smoothly regulated with a knob: from 4000 to
16000 RPM. Ventilated motor. Safety button prevents accidental
activation of the appliance. Lock button enables continuous
operation without pushing the button.

Up to 80 L capacity. The set includes: blending shaft with 400
mm length, a whisking shaft with 250 mm length - made of
AISI304 stainless steel, and a wall-mounted rack. Different
shafts can be purchased separately: 222232, 222225, 222256,
222263.
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Specifications
Not suitable for
Voltage

Rated Frequency (Hz)
Ingress protection
Cord length (mm)
Electrician needed
Materials

Packed per

Packaging type

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Shaft length (mm)
Noise level (dB)

Power (input) (W)

Drive supply

RPM

Control panel
Programmable
Production capacity value
Production capacity unit
Arm type
Measurements

Colour
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: Continuous use

: 230

: 50 Hz

: IP23

: 2500

: No

: PA [Polyamide/Nylon), 18/10 Stainless

steel

21

: Box

: 110

1 324

: 816

: 100

: 400

: 85

: 350

: Electric motor
: 16000

: Analog

: No

: 80

L

: Blending, Whipping
: 110x324x(H)816
: Black
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Transport specifications

EAN

Intrastat code
Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Export carton length (mm)
Export carton width (mm)

Export carton height (mm)
Quantity per export carton
Sales units per pallet

: 8711369222393
: 85094000

: 5.74

1 4.64

: 620
: 500
: 390
: 5

: 40
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